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	公司名稱
	提供實習職種
	名額
	實習類別
	所屬區域

	國都汽車
	1.服務專員
	5
	1.學年實習
	台北、新北

	
	2.一般技師
	0
	
	　

	桃苗汽車
	1.服務專員
	3
	1.全學年實習
	新竹、竹北、南新竹

	
	2.一般技師
	4
	
	新竹*2、竹北、南新竹

	
	3.塗裝技師
	2
	
	竹北、南新竹

	
	4.鈑金技師
	3
	
	新竹、竹北、南新竹

	中部汽車
	1.服務專員
	4
	1.學年實習
	[bookmark: _GoBack]台中、彰化、南投

	
	2.一般技師
	4
	2.暑期+學期
	

	
	3.塗裝技師
	4
	
	

	
	4.鈑金技師
	4
	
	

	南都汽車
	1.服務專員
	3
	1.學年實習
	雲林、嘉義、台南

	
	2.一般技師
	3
	
	

	
	3.塗裝技師
	0
	
	

	
	4.鈑金技師
	0
	
	

	高都汽車
	1.服務專員
	2
	1.學年實習
	高雄、屏東

	
	2.一般技師
	2
	2.暑期+學期
	

	東部汽車
	1.服務專員
	1
	1.學年實習
	花蓮、台東

	
	
	1
	2.暑期+學期
	



